Course #

MATH-58

THART-12A

THART-12A

WELD-52

WELD-54

WELD-54

ACCT-3

GNBUS 21

GNBUS 21

ESL-116A

ESL-116B

ART-33

ART-33

ART-35

ESL-40A

ESL-40A

ESL-40B

ESL-40C

MFGT-21

MFGT-60

ECON-1A

ECON-1B

Course Name

Mathematics for Everyday Living
Intermediate Studies in Acting |

Intermediate Studies in Acting |

Intermediate Structural Steel and Flux
Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)

Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding
(FCAW)

Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding
(FCAW)

Computerized Accounting

Business Communications

Business Communications

Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 1
Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 2
Advanced Photography

Advanced Photography

Creative Photo Documentary
Low-Advanced Grammar

Low-Advanced Grammar

Advanced Grammar

High-Advanced Grammar

Intermediate Machine Shop

Problems in Manufacturing Technology

Elementary Economics — Macro

Elementary Economics — Micro () — Add
MATH-101

ccc#
CCC000344004

CCC000287333

CCC000287333

CCC000584283

CCC000584423

CCC000584423

CCC000015713

CCC000454983

CCC000454983

CCC000524435

CCC000558085

CCC000202791

CCC000202791

CCCo00014256

CCC000248177

CCC000248177

CCC000260402

CCC000115449

CCC000587650

CCC000587651

CCC000279524

CCC000187298

Board Date
6/8/17

6/8/17
6/8/17
6/8/17
6/8/17
6/8/17
7/13/17
7/13/17
7/13/17
10/12/17
10/12/17
11/9/17
11/9/17
11/9/17
11/9/17
11/9/17
11/9/17
11/9/17
11/9/17
11/9/17
12/14/17

12/14/17

Action

ADD

ADD

REMOVE

ADD

ADD

REMOVE

ADD

ADD

REMOVE

ADD

ADD

ADD

REMOVE

ADD

ADD

REMOVE

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

Pre/Co- Req Course
MATH 101 or MATH 101B Or
by placement exam

THART 29R or Audition

THART 11A; THART 26

WELD 50

WELD 52

WELD 40; WELD 42

ACCT 1 or ACCT 1L or ACCT 2L

ENGL-1A

OA 52

ESL 568 or ESL 565 Or by

placement exam

ESL 516A Or by placement

exam

ART-36B

ART 32A; Art 34B

ART-36A

ESL 563 Or by placement

exam

ESL 233

ESL 540A Or by placement

exam

ESL 540B Or by placement

exam

MFGT 20

MFGT 21; MFGT 34

MATH 101B

MATH 101B

Pre/Co- Req Course Title
Elementary Algebra or
Elementary Algebra Second Half

College Theatre

Introduction To Acting |;
Musical Theatre Workshop

Structural Steel and Flux Corded Arc Weld

Intermediate Structural Steel & FCAW

Introduction To TIG Welding (GTAW);
Intermediate Gtaw (TIG) Welding
Principles of Accounting-Financial or
Principles of Accounting-Financial or

College Composition and Reading

Business English

High-Intermediate Writing or
Integrated ESL Skills, Level 6

Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 1
Introduction to Photoshop
Intermediate Black and White Photography;
Digital Photography
High-Intermediate Grammar
High Beginning Grammar
Low-Advanced Grammar
Advanced Grammar

Principles of Machine Shop

Intermediate Machine Shop;
Computer Numerical Control

Elementary Algebra Second Half

Elementary Algebra Second Half



Course #

MATH-58

THART-12A

THART-12A

WELD-52

WELD-54

WELD-54

ACCT-3

GNBUS 21

GNBUS 21

ESL-116A

ESL-116B

ART-33

ART-33

ART-35

ESL-40A

ESL-40A

ESL-40B

ESL-40C

MFGT-21

MFGT-60

ECON-1A

ECON-1B

Course Name

Mathematics for Everyday Living
Intermediate Studies in Acting |

Intermediate Studies in Acting |

Intermediate Structural Steel and Flux
Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)

Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding
(FCAW)

Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding
(FCAW)

Computerized Accounting

Business Communications

Business Communications

Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 1
Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 2
Advanced Photography

Advanced Photography

Creative Photo Documentary
Low-Advanced Grammar

Low-Advanced Grammar

Advanced Grammar

High-Advanced Grammar

Intermediate Machine Shop

Problems in Manufacturing Technology

Elementary Economics — Macro

Elementary Economics — Micro () — Add
MATH-101

Pre/Co- Req CCC #

CCC000584285

CCC000584284

CCC000584283

CCC000547128
CCC000311915

CCC000211318

CCC000588505
CCC000584090

CCC000588496

CCC000344013

CCC000353286

CCC000584091

CCC000588509

CCC000588498

CCC000095719

CCC000587650;
CCC000587649

CCC000571801

CCC000571801

Type

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite
Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Description

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Not in a sequence

Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Not in a sequence

Not in a sequence

Scrutiny

Content Review

Content Review

Content Review

Content Review

Content Review

Content Review

Content Review
Content Review

Content Review

Content Review

Content Review

Content Review
Content Review
Content Review
Content Review
Content Review

Content Review



Course #

RADT-3B

RADT-3C

RADT-3D

RADT-6B

RADT-6C

RADT-6D

RADT-6E

RADT-7

WELD-85

WELD-85

EMT 61

CUL 59B

Course Name

Radiographic Procedures 2
Radiographic Procedures 3
Radiographic Procedures 4
Radiographic Technology Internship 2
Radiographic Technology Internship 3
Radiographic Technology Internship 4
Radiographic Technology Internship 5
Advanced Radiographic Studies
Structure Design and Fabrication
Structure Design and Fabrication
Emergency Medical Technician

Advanced Restaurant Operations

ccc#
CCC000578129

CCC000578132

CCC000578128

CCC000588511

CCC000588512

CCC000588513

CCC000588514

CCC000005291

CCC000506520

CCC000506520

CCC000555335

CCC000547152

Board Date
12/14/17

12/14/17
12/14/17
12/14/17
12/14/17
12/14/17
12/14/17
12/14/17
12/14/17
12/14/17
4/12/18

5/10/18

Action

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

REMOVE

ADD

ADD

Pre/Co- Req Course

RADT-3A
RADT-3B
RADT-3C
RADT-6A
RADT-6B
RADT-6C
RADT-6D
RADT-4
WELD-84
WELD 10; WELD 20
EMT 510

CuL60

Pre/Co- Req Course Title

Radiographic Procedures 1

Radiographic Procedures 2

Radiographic Procedures 3
Radiographic Technology Internship 1
Radiographic Technology Internship 2
Radiographic Technology Internship 3
Radiographic Technology Internship 4

Principles of Radiation Physics Biology & Protection

Applied Fabrication Welding

Introduction To Arc Welding (SMAW);
Introduction To MIG Welding (GMAW)

Health Care Provider CPR

Advanced Foods & Catering



Course #

RADT-3B

RADT-3C

RADT-3D

RADT-6B

RADT-6C

RADT-6D

RADT-6E

RADT-7

WELD-85

WELD-85

EMT 61

CUL 59B

Course Name

Radiographic Procedures 2
Radiographic Procedures 3
Radiographic Procedures 4
Radiographic Technology Internship 2
Radiographic Technology Internship 3
Radiographic Technology Internship 4
Radiographic Technology Internship 5
Advanced Radiographic Studies
Structure Design and Fabrication
Structure Design and Fabrication
Emergency Medical Technician

Advanced Restaurant Operations

Pre/Co- Req CCC #

CCC000578133

CCC000578129

CCC000578132

CCC000588510

CCC000588511

CCC000588512

CCC000588513

CCC000544904

CCC000587698

CCC000593269

CCC000593725

Type

Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite
Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Description

Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence
Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Course in a sequence

Scrutiny

Content Review
Content Review
Content Review
Content Review
Content Review
Content Review
Content Review
Content Review

Content Review

Content Review

Content Review



