Course #	Course Name	CCC#	<b>Board Date</b>	Action	Pre/Co- Req Course	Pre/Co- Req Course Title
MATH-58	Mathematics for Everyday Living	CCC000344004	6/8/17	ADD	MATH 101 or MATH 101B Or by placement exam	Elementary Algebra or Elementary Algebra Second Half
THART-12A	Intermediate Studies in Acting I	CCC000287333	6/8/17	ADD	THART 29R or Audition	College Theatre
THART-12A	Intermediate Studies in Acting I	CCC000287333	6/8/17	REMOVE	THART 11A; THART 26	Introduction To Acting I; Musical Theatre Workshop
WELD-52	Intermediate Structural Steel and Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)	CCC000584283	6/8/17	ADD	WELD 50	Structural Steel and Flux Corded Arc Weld
WELD-54	Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)	CCC000584423	6/8/17	ADD	WELD 52	Intermediate Structural Steel & FCAW
WELD-54	Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)	CCC000584423	6/8/17	REMOVE	WELD 40; WELD 42	Introduction To TIG Welding (GTAW); Intermediate Gtaw (TIG) Welding
ACCT-3	Computerized Accounting	CCC000015713	7/13/17	ADD	ACCT 1 or ACCT 1L or ACCT 2L	Principles of Accounting-Financial or Principles of Accounting-Financial or
GNBUS 21	Business Communications	CCC000454983	7/13/17	ADD	ENGL-1A	College Composition and Reading
GNBUS 21	Business Communications	CCC000454983	7/13/17	REMOVE	OA 52	Business English
ESL-116A	Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 1	CCC000524435	10/12/17	ADD	ESL 568 or ESL 565 Or by placement exam	High-Intermediate Writing or Integrated ESL Skills, Level 6
ESL-116B	Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 2	CCC000558085	10/12/17	ADD	ESL 516A Or by placement exam	Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 1
ART-33	Advanced Photography	CCC000202791	11/9/17	ADD	ART-36B	Introduction to Photoshop
ART-33	Advanced Photography	CCC000202791	11/9/17	REMOVE	ART 32A; Art 34B	Intermediate Black and White Photography;
ART-35	Creative Photo Documentary	CCC000014256	11/9/17	ADD	ART-36A	Digital Photography
ESL-40A	Low-Advanced Grammar	CCC000248177	11/9/17	ADD	ESL 563 Or by placement exam	High-Intermediate Grammar
ESL-40A	Low-Advanced Grammar	CCC000248177	11/9/17	REMOVE	ESL 233	High Beginning Grammar
ESL-40B	Advanced Grammar	CCC000260402	11/9/17	ADD	ESL 540A Or by placement exam	Low-Advanced Grammar
ESL-40C	High-Advanced Grammar	CCC000115449	11/9/17	ADD	ESL 540B Or by placement exam	Advanced Grammar
MFGT-21	Intermediate Machine Shop	CCC000587650	11/9/17	ADD	MFGT 20	Principles of Machine Shop
MFGT-60	Problems in Manufacturing Technology	CCC000587651	11/9/17	ADD	MFGT 21; MFGT 34	Intermediate Machine Shop; Computer Numerical Control
ECON-1A	Elementary Economics – Macro	CCC000279524	12/14/17	ADD	MATH 101B	Elementary Algebra Second Half
ECON-1B	Elementary Economics – Micro () – Add MATH-101	CCC000187298	12/14/17	ADD	MATH 101B	Elementary Algebra Second Half

Course #	Course Name	Pre/Co- Req CCC #	Туре	Description	Scrutiny
MATH-58	Mathematics for Everyday Living		Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
THART-12A	Intermediate Studies in Acting I	CCC000584285	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
THART-12A	Intermediate Studies in Acting I				
WELD-52	Intermediate Structural Steel and Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)	CCC000584284	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
WELD-54	Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)	CCC000584283	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
WELD-54	Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)				
ACCT-3	Computerized Accounting	CCC000547128 CCC000311915	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
GNBUS 21	Business Communications	CCC000211318	Prerequisite	Not in a sequence	Content Review
GNBUS 21	Business Communications				
ESL-116A	Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 1	CCC000588505 CCC000584090	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
ESL-116B	Academic Reading and Writing for ESL 2	CCC000588496	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
ART-33	Advanced Photography	CCC000344013	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
ART-33	Advanced Photography				
ART-35	Creative Photo Documentary	CCC000353286	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
ESL-40A	Low-Advanced Grammar	CCC000584091	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
ESL-40A	Low-Advanced Grammar				
ESL-40B	Advanced Grammar	CCC000588509	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
ESL-40C	High-Advanced Grammar	CCC000588498	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
MFGT-21	Intermediate Machine Shop	CCC000095719	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
MFGT-60	Problems in Manufacturing Technology	CCC000587650; CCC000587649	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
ECON-1A	Elementary Economics – Macro	CCC000571801	Prerequisite	Not in a sequence	Content Review

Course #	Course Name	CCC#	<b>Board Date</b>	Action	Pre/Co- Req Course	Pre/Co- Req Course Title
RADT-3B	Radiographic Procedures 2	CCC000578129	12/14/17	ADD	RADT-3A	Radiographic Procedures 1
RADT-3C	Radiographic Procedures 3	CCC000578132	12/14/17	ADD	RADT-3B	Radiographic Procedures 2
RADT-3D	Radiographic Procedures 4	CCC000578128	12/14/17	ADD	RADT-3C	Radiographic Procedures 3
RADT-6B	Radiographic Technology Internship 2	CCC000588511	12/14/17	ADD	RADT-6A	Radiographic Technology Internship 1
RADT-6C	Radiographic Technology Internship 3	CCC000588512	12/14/17	ADD	RADT-6B	Radiographic Technology Internship 2
RADT-6D	Radiographic Technology Internship 4	CCC000588513	12/14/17	ADD	RADT-6C	Radiographic Technology Internship 3
RADT-6E	Radiographic Technology Internship 5	CCC000588514	12/14/17	ADD	RADT-6D	Radiographic Technology Internship 4
RADT-7	Advanced Radiographic Studies	CCC000005291	12/14/17	ADD	RADT-4	Principles of Radiation Physics Biology & Protection
WELD-85	Structure Design and Fabrication	CCC000506520	12/14/17	ADD	WELD-84	Applied Fabrication Welding
WELD-85	Structure Design and Fabrication	CCC000506520	12/14/17	REMOVE	WELD 10; WELD 20	Introduction To Arc Welding (SMAW); Introduction To MIG Welding (GMAW)
EMT 61	Emergency Medical Technician	CCC000555335	4/12/18	ADD	EMT 510	Health Care Provider CPR
CUL 59B	Advanced Restaurant Operations	CCC000547152	5/10/18	ADD	CUL 60	Advanced Foods & Catering

Course #	Course Name	Pre/Co- Req CCC #	Туре	Description	Scrutiny
RADT-3B	Radiographic Procedures 2	CCC000578133	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
RADT-3C	Radiographic Procedures 3	CCC000578129	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
RADT-3D	Radiographic Procedures 4	CCC000578132	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
RADT-6B	Radiographic Technology Internship 2	CCC000588510	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
RADT-6C	Radiographic Technology Internship 3	CCC000588511	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
RADT-6D	Radiographic Technology Internship 4	CCC000588512	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
RADT-6E	Radiographic Technology Internship 5	CCC000588513	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
RADT-7	Advanced Radiographic Studies	CCC000544904	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
WELD-85	Structure Design and Fabrication	CCC000587698	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
WELD-85	Structure Design and Fabrication				
EMT 61	Emergency Medical Technician	CCC000593269	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review
CUL 59B	Advanced Restaurant Operations	CCC000593725	Prerequisite	Course in a sequence	Content Review